
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

O R A N G E  

C O U N T Y

R I V E R S I D E  C O U N T Y

IM
P

E
R

IA
L C

O
U

N
T

Y

M   E   X   I   C   O

P a c i f i c  
  

            O c e a n

HE

SUNRISE

EL CAM REAL

ALPINE

FRIARS

POWAY

MAIN

PO
ME

RA
DO

JAPATUL

03RD

MISSION

GI
RD

PA
RK

08TH

HARBOR

MIRA MESA

MIRAMAR

NAVAJO

EL NORTE

ESPOLA

CO
LE

 G
RA

DE

BONITA

MELROSE

GENESEE

RECHE

BUCKMAN SPRINGS

PALM (SB)

LA COSTA

OLD HIGHWAY 80

CHASE

BE
AR

 VA
LL

EY

IMPERIAL

SCRIPPS POWAY

SAN VICENTEVIA DE LA VALLE

54
TH

DEHESA

KE
AR

NY
 VI

LL
A

SANTA FE

SKYLINE TRUCK

INGRAHAM

LEUCADIA

JAMACHA

MUSSEY GRADE

WOODSIDE

NORTH TORREY PINES

MONTEZUMA

30
TH

CR
IST

IAN
ITO

S

I-8 
BUSINESS

24TH

40
TH

NAUTILUS

CHAMPAGNE

SA
NT

O

COAST
CARLSBAD

SANTA FE

DEHESA

ALPINE

HIGHWAY 94

INT
ER

ST
AT

E 1
5

INTERSTAT
E 8

HIGHWAY 78

INTERSTATE 805

HIGHWAY 76

HIGHWAY 79

HIGHWAY S2

HIGHWAY 67

INTERSTATE 5

HIGHWAY 52

HIGHWAY S22

HIG
HW

AY
 16

3

JULIA
N     

     
     

     
    R

D

HIGHWAY 75

GREAT SOUTHERN OVERLAND STAGE RTE

MONTEZUMA VALLEY              RD

HIGHWAY 905

SWEENEY PASS                  RD

YA
QU

I P
AS

S 
    

    
    

    
   R

D

BO
RR

EG
O 

SP
RI

NG
S  

    
    

    
 R

D

HIGHWAY 56

HIGHWAY 125

OTAY MESA                     RD

HENDERSON CANYON              RD

MAIN      
      

      
      

  ST

JA
MA

CH
A  

    
    

    
    

    
 R

D

CATALINA                      BLVD

ROSEC
RAN

S     
     

     
     

 ST

PASEO DELICIAS

PINE                          ST

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 8

HIGHWAY 78

HIGHWAY 94

HIGHWAY 79

HI
GH

WA
Y 7

6

HIGHWAY 56

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 15

994

976

956

997

977
974

991

960
963

987
981

989

972
978

986

979

968
962961

984

957

969 971

982980

985

970
967

958
953

966

990988

965964
959

983

992
996

975

995

955

998 999

973

954

993

1111 11121110

1118 1119
11141113

111711161115

1178 1179

1160

1180

1140

1011

1141

1132

1142

1122

1100 1101
1106

1107
1105

1108
1109

1198

1120 1121
1126 11281127

1130

1129 1131
1136 1137 1138

1139

1199

1146
11501147 1148 1149

11521151 1153 1154 1155
11581156 1157 1159

11681167 1169

1170
1171

1173

1174

1172

1175 1176 1177

1188 1189

1191

1187 1190

11941192 1193 1195 11971196

1102

1211

1182

11621161

1181

1311

113511341133

1024

1044

1353 1354

13351334

1092

1072

1052

1336

1349

1337

1255

1338 1340

1350 1352

1339

1256

1302

1258

1320

1257

1238

1219

1322

1239

1043

1351

1321

1030

1000

1282

10291027
1028

10491047
1048 1050 1051

10591058

1066 1068 1069 1070
1067

1071

10791078

1060

1085 1086
10881087

1089 1090 1091

1098

1032

1099

1208

1209
1207

1210
1213

1080

1214 1215
1212

1275

12181216 1217

1228
123012291227

1231 1232 1233 1234

1235
1236 1237

1025
1009

1004

1034

1341

1054

1095

1202

1242

1262

1240

1200

1010

1001

1222

1053

1342

1201

1005

1075

1061

1094

1076

1042

1006

1074

1259

1056

10351033

1007

1261

1093

1008

1096

1062

1221

1073

1003

1260

1241
1247

1220

1248

1250

1036

1055

1041

1002

1249
12521251

1253
1254

1267 1269
1270

1268
1272

12731271 1274

1287
12901289

1288
1292 12931291

129612951294
1297

1298

130113001299

1308 1309

1082

13131310 13141312
1315 13171316

1318

1319

1329 1331 1333
1330 1332

1012

1081

1040

1057

1039

1077

1281

1037 1038

1097

12801279

1278

1031

12771276

1046

1065

1023

1064

1045

1026

Santana HS

Fairgrounds

Faith Chapel

Mt Carmel HS

Campo Com Ctr

Steele Cnyn HS

Chula Vista High

Montgomery School

Mission Hills Church

Later Day Saints Chur

El Camino High School
New Song Community Church

Valley Center High School

Map Date: Month, Date, 2007
File: P:\GIS\EOCGIS\Incidents

I

San Diego Fires
1500 Hrs

October 23, 2007
Approximate

Evacuation Areas
Perimeters from:
CalFire briefings

WebEOC information
City of San Diego Fire

Data Source: SanGIS

Disclaimer: This map is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed
or implied, including but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchatability 
and fitness for a particular purpose. This product may contain information from 
the SANDAG Regional Information System, which cannot be reproduced
without written permission of SANDAG. This product may contain information
which has been reproduced with permission granted by Thomas Brothers Maps. 
Copyright SanGIS. All Rights reserved.

#* Shelters

Road Closures

Major Roads

Freeways

Thomas Bros. Pages

Estimated Fire Perimeters

Re-Opened Areas

Lakes

MEstimated andatory Evacuation Area

Estimated Voluntary Evacuation Area

County_Boundary

1 0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

Harris Fire

Guajito Fire

McCoy Fire
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Rice Canyon Fire
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